Series SR73A & SR74A
SHIMADEN DIGITAL CONTROLLER
°C
%RH
Shimaden, Temperature and Humidity Control Specialists
Low Cost with Interface Function
Auto / Manual control is balanceless and bumpless.
Multi-input and multi-range performance

MEASURING RANGE CODES
TERMINAL COVER (AVAILABLE SEPARATELY)
lnput type Code Measuring Code Measuring
Range Range
*1B 01 0~  1800˚C 12 0~  3300˚F
R 02 0~  1700˚C 13 0~  3100˚F
S 03 0~  1700˚C 14 0~  3100˚F
K 04 –100~    400˚C 15 –150~    750˚F
K 05 0~  1200˚C 16 0~  2200˚F
E 06 0~    700˚C 17 0~  1300˚F
J 07 0~    600˚C 18 0~  1100˚F
T 08 –199.9~ 200.0˚C 19 –300~    400˚F
N 09 0~  1300˚C 20 0~  2300˚F
*2U 10 –199.9~ 200.0˚C 21 –300~    400˚F
*2L 11 0~    600˚C 22 0~  1100˚F
31 –200~    600˚C 39 –300~  1100˚F
Pt100
32 –100.0~ 100.0˚C 40 –150.0~ 200.0˚F
33 –50.0~   50.0˚C 41 –50.0~ 120.0˚F
34 0.0~ 200.0˚C 42 0~    400˚F
35 –200~    600˚C 43 –300~  1100˚F
JPt100
36 –100.0~ 100.0˚C 44 –150.0~200.0˚F
37 –50.0~   50.0˚C 45 –50.0~120.0˚F
38 0.0~ 200.0˚C 46 0~      400˚F
0~  10 71
10~  50 72
0~100 73
Voltage
0~    1 81
V
0~    5 82
0~  10 83
Current
4~  20 95mA
T
he
rm
oc
ou
pl
e
M
ul
ti
in
pu
t
R
.T
.D
.
V
o
lta
g
e
m
V
lnitial value : 0.0~100.0
Conditions of scaling
Scaling setting range:
–1999~9999,
Span: 100~5000 counts
Position of decimal point:
No decimal point, the
first, second and third
decimal places
Thermocouple
B, R, S, K, E, J, T, N : JIS/ANSI/IEC
R. T. D.
Pt100 : Present JIS/IEC
JPt100 : Old JIS